Open Book New York

Office of the State Comptroller
Thomas P. DiNapoli, State Comptroller

Displaying all Contracts for BIOREFERENCE HEALTH, LLC

Page 1 of 5 - May 18, 2024 - 06:29 AM.

Current
e Contract Spending to | Contract Contract . . Original Contract
Department/Facility Number (X);:)rl?:: Date Start Date | End Date Contract Description Contract Type Approved/Filed Date
Contracts Not
Lincoln Correctional Facility | TC00909 $30,000.00 $7,108.36(02/01/2010 |01/31/2015 |[SPECIMEN TEST Subject to OSC  |04/21/2010
Pre-Audit
Mid-Orange Correctional Service -
Facility CMO00909 $650,000.00| $106,735.85/02/01/2010 |01/31/2015 |[LABORATORY/DNA SERVICES Laboratory 08/30/2010
Services
LABORATORY SERVICES & Service -
Fishkill Correctional Facility |CM00909 $1,500,000.00/| $1,477,452.95(02/01/2010 |[01/31/2015 COLLECTION OF DNA SPECIMENS Iézf\zze;t:ry 03/19/2010
Service -
Wende Correctional Facility |CM00909 $1,000,000.00( $534,742.25(02/01/2010 |01/31/2015 |LAB SERVICES Laboratory 04/08/2010
Services
. Service -
xtc'ill\ft;c}regor Correctional | 150909 $360,980.00| $159,126.92(02/01/2010 |01/31/2015 |LAB SERVICES Laboratory 06/28/2010
Services
Summit Shock Incarceration Service -
. o CMO00909 $100,000.00 $7,361.00(02/01/2010 (01/31/2015 |LABORATORY SERVICE Laboratory 05/19/2010
Correctional Facility '
Services
Service -
Beacon Correctional Facility |CM00909 $180,000.00 $77,571.26/{02/01/2010 |01/31/2015 |LABORATORY SERVICES Laboratory 03/16/2010
Services
Chateaugay Alcohol Service -
Substance Abuse Correctional (CM00909 $60,000.00 $22,655.71{02/01/2010 |01/31/2015 |LAB TESTING/DNA Laboratory 03/15/2010
Treatment Center Services
Edgecombe Correctional LABORATORY TESTING FOR Service -
Facility CMO00909 $110,000.00 $59,848.76 (02/01/2010 |01/31/2015 INMATES' AND PAROLEES' Iézf\?izeg;)ry 06/01/2010




Monterey Shock Incarceration

Contracts Not

) . TC00909 $26,200.11 $26,200.11{02/01/2010 |01/31/2015 |LABORATORY SERVICES Subject to OSC  |03/22/2010
Correctional Facility .
Pre-Audit
Contracts Not
Fulton Correctional Facility TC00909 $25,000.00 $5,017.13(02/01/2010 01/31/2015 TO PROVIDE LABORATORY Subject to OSC 103/24/2010
SERVICES }
Pre-Audit
Camp Georgetown Service -
! . CMO00909 $90,000.00 $11,477.31//02/01/2010 |01/31/2015 |LAB SERVICES Laboratory 05/03/2010
Correctional Facility '
Services
. . . LABORATORY SERVICES FOR Service -
Wallkill Correctional Facility |CM00909 $489,150.00| $157,313.79/02/01/2010 |01/31/2015 Laboratory 03/16/2010
WALLKILL .
Services
Service -
Oneida Correctional Facility |CM00909 $4,350,000.00| $121,061.22//02/01/2010 1|01/31/2015 |LAB TESTING Laboratory 03/24/2010
Services
. . Service -
?:g:l?tr Kill Correctional CM00909 $800,000.00| $137,697.70(02/01/2010 |01/31/2015 |LABORATORY SERVICES Laboratory 02/23/2010
y Services
Service -
Gowanda Correctional Facility |{CM00909 $480,000.00| $186,217.53/02/01/2010 |01/31/2015 |LABORATORY SERVICES Laboratory 03/15/2010
Services
Service -
Southport Correctional Facility [CM00909 $715,000.00| $613,035.07//02/01/2010 |[01/31/2015 |INMATE LAB BILLING FEES Laboratory 03/15/2010
Services
Moriah Shock Incarceration Con.tr acts Not
) o TC00909 $50,000.00 $46,447.92/|02/01/2010 01/31/2015 |INMATE LAB SERVICES Subject to OSC  02/23/2010
Correctional Facility s
Pre-Audit
Service -
Butler Correctional Facility CM00909 $90,000.00 $9,406.93/(02/01/2010 |{01/31/2015 |LABORATORY SERVICES Laboratory 02/23/2010
Services
Lyon Mountain Correctional Contracts Not
FZcili ty TC00909 $49,999.99 $2,235.46(02/01/2010 01/31/2015 |LAB DIAGNOSTIC SERVICES Subject to OSC  102/17/2010
Pre-Audit
Service -
Sing Sing Correctional Facility [CM00909 $1,680,000.00| $770,279.22/102/01/2010 |[01/31/2015 |LABORATORY SERVICES CONTRACT ||Laboratory 03/16/2010
Services
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Bayview Correctional Facility

CM00909

$300,000.00

$46,352.76

02/01/2010

01/31/2015

LAB SERVICES FOR INMATES

Service -
Laboratory
Services

03/15/2010

Hale Creek Alcohol Substance
Abuse Treatment Correctional
Annex

CMO00909

$180,000.00

$90,059.12

02/01/2010

01/31/2015

LAB SERVICES AND DNA SPECIMENS

Service -
Laboratory
Services

03/15/2010

Queensboro Correctional
Facility

CM00909

$500,000.00

$128,217.69

02/01/2010

06/30/2015

LABORATORY SERVICES

Service -
Laboratory
Services

03/26/2010

Department of Health

C026257

$234,789.00

$170,627.00

07/01/2010

07/31/2015

AIDS INSTITUTE/SEROPREVALENCE
STUDY

Service -
Laboratory
Services

10/04/2011

Wyoming Correctional Facility

CMO00909

$750,000.00

$388,951.40

02/01/2010

07/31/2015

LABORATORY AND DNA TESTING
SERVICES

Service -
Laboratory
Services

03/15/2010

Hudson Correctional Facility

CM00909

$335,000.00

$199,077.39

02/01/2010

07/31/2015

BIO REFERENCE - LAB SERVICES

Service -
Laboratory
Services

03/15/2010

Attica Correctional Facility

CM00909

$815,000.00

$750,906.83

02/01/2010

07/31/2015

LABORATORY SERVICES CONTRACT

Service -
Laboratory
Services

03/15/2010

Auburn Correctional Facility

CMO00909

$595,000.00

$571,092.73

02/01/2010

07/31/2015

INMATE LABORATORY SERVICES

Service -
Laboratory
Services

03/15/2010

Clinton Correctional Facility

CM00909

$1,506,418.00

$1,117,469.03

02/01/2010

07/31/2015

LAB SERVICES

Service -
Laboratory
Services

02/23/2010

Marcy Correctional Facility

CM00909

$680,000.00

$664,858.79

02/01/2010

07/31/2015

LAB SERVICES

Service -
Laboratory
Services

04/08/2010

Eastern Correctional Facility

CMO00909

$710,000.00

$640,123.89

02/01/2010

07/31/2015

LABORATORY SERVICES

Service -
Laboratory
Services

02/23/2010

Taconic Correctional Facility
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CM00909

$590,000.00

$272,164.59

02/01/2010

07/31/2015

PRESCRIPTION DRUGS

Service -
Laboratory
Services

03/24/2010




Livingston Correctional

Service -

Facility CMO00909 $581,000.00 $127,348.1802/01/2010 (07/31/2015 |CLINICAL LABORATORY SERVICES |[Laboratory 03/15/2010
Services
LABORATORY SERVICES AND DNA | Service -
Elmira Correctional Facility CMO00909 $3,500,000.00/| $2,946,512.55(02/01/2010 |[07/31/2015 SAMPLING Laboratory 03/16/2010
Services
Adirondack Correctional Service -
Facilit CMO00909 $451,000.00| $177,714.14,02/01/2010 |(07/31/2015 |LAB SERVICES FOR DOCS Laboratory 03/16/2010
Y Services
Service -
Greene Correctional Facility |CM00909 $900,000.00| $686,623.56(02/01/2010 07/31/2015 |LABORATORY SERVICES Laboratory 03/15/2010
Services
Service -
Collins Correctional Facility |CM00909 $850,000.00/| $284,539.73//02/01/2010 |07/31/2015 ||LAB SERVICES CONTRACT Laboratory 03/15/2010
Services
Gouverneur Correctional Service -
Facilit CMO00909 $391,189.00| $378,843.40/02/01/2010 1(07/31/2015 |LABORATORY SERVICES Laboratory 04/27/2010
Y Services
Washington Correctional Service -
Facility CMO00909 $400,000.00/| $318,089.91/02/01/2010 (07/31/2015 ||LAB & DNA TESTS FOR INMATES Laboratory 12/09/2010
Services
Watertown Correctional Service -
Facility CMO00909 $342,000.00| $219,671.93/02/01/2010 |07/31/2015 |LABORATORY SERVICES Laboratory 05/24/2010
Services
Riverview Correctional Service -
Facilit CMO00909 $380,000.00| $282,014.21//02/01/2010 1(07/31/2015 |LABORATORY SERVICES Laboratory 03/15/2010
Y Services
Great Meadow Correctional Service -
Facility CMO00909 $1,250,000.00| $738,563.7802/01/2010 |(07/31/2015 ||LAB SERVICES Laboratory 03/31/2010
Services
Service -
Franklin Correctional Facility |CM00909 $1,250,000.00| $942,103.77(02/01/2010 |(07/31/2015 |LABORATORY SERVICES Laboratory 02/23/2010
Services
Service -
Cayuga Correctional Facility |CM00909 $496,951.90| $472,199.50/02/01/2010 |[07/31/2015 |INMATE MEDICAL SERVICES Laboratory 03/15/2010
Services
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Service -

Mohawk Correctional Facility |CM00909 $925,000.00| $819,705.01/02/01/2010 |07/31/2015 |[LABORATORY SERVICES Laboratory 03/23/2010
Services
Cape Vincent Correctional Service -
Facr;)ility CMO00909 $392,690.00| $389,416.96/02/01/2010 (07/31/2015 |LABORATORY SERVICES Laboratory 03/15/2010
Services
Woodbourne Correctional Service -
Facilit CMO00909 $600,000.00| $512,288.93//02/01/2010 |[07/31/2015 |LAB SERVICES Laboratory 02/23/2010
y Services
Five Points Correctional CM00909 $600,000.00| $581.609.9802/01/2010 |07/31/2015 |CONTRACT FOR OUTSIDE LAB AND iegicet_ 03/15/2010
Facility AU DU DNA TESTING aboratory
Services
Service -
Albion Correctional Facility CMO00909 $1,325,000.00| $1,169,614.42(02/01/2010 |07/31/2015 |(TESTS AND LABS FOR INMATES Laboratory 03/23/2010
Services
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