## Open Book New York Office of the State Comptroller Thomas P. DiNapoli, State Comptroller Displaying all Contracts for BIOREFERENCE HEALTH, LLC

Department/Facility	Contract Number	Current Contract Amount	Spending to Date	Contract Start Date	Contract End Date	Contract Description	Contract Type	Original Contract Approved/Filed Date
Lincoln Correctional Facility	TC00909	\$30,000.00	\$7,108.36	02/01/2010	01/31/2015	SPECIMEN TEST	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	04/21/2010
Mid-Orange Correctional Facility	CM00909	\$650,000.00	\$106,735.85	02/01/2010	01/31/2015	LABORATORY/DNA SERVICES	Service - Laboratory Services	08/30/2010
Fishkill Correctional Facility	CM00909	\$1,500,000.00	\$1,477,452.95	02/01/2010	01/31/2015	LABORATORY SERVICES & COLLECTION OF DNA SPECIMENS	Service - Laboratory Services	03/19/2010
Wende Correctional Facility	CM00909	\$1,000,000.00	\$534,742.25	02/01/2010	01/31/2015	LAB SERVICES	Service - Laboratory Services	04/08/2010
Mt. McGregor Correctional Facility	CM00909	\$360,980.00	\$159,126.92	02/01/2010	01/31/2015	LAB SERVICES	Service - Laboratory Services	06/28/2010
Summit Shock Incarceration Correctional Facility	CM00909	\$100,000.00	\$7,361.00	02/01/2010	01/31/2015	LABORATORY SERVICE	Service - Laboratory Services	05/19/2010
Beacon Correctional Facility	CM00909	\$180,000.00	\$77,571.26	02/01/2010	01/31/2015	LABORATORY SERVICES	Service - Laboratory Services	03/16/2010
Chateaugay Alcohol Substance Abuse Correctional Treatment Center	CM00909	\$60,000.00	\$22,655.71	02/01/2010	01/31/2015	LAB TESTING/DNA	Service - Laboratory Services	03/15/2010
Edgecombe Correctional Facility	CM00909	\$110,000.00	\$59,848.76	02/01/2010	01/31/2015	LABORATORY TESTING FOR INMATES' AND PAROLEES'	Service - Laboratory Services	06/01/2010

Monterey Shock Incarceration Correctional Facility	TC00909	\$26,200.11	\$26,200.11	02/01/2010	01/31/2015	LABORATORY SERVICES	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	03/22/2010
Fulton Correctional Facility	TC00909	\$25,000.00	\$5,017.13	02/01/2010	01/31/2015	TO PROVIDE LABORATORY SERVICES	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	03/24/2010
Camp Georgetown Correctional Facility	CM00909	\$90,000.00	\$11,477.31	02/01/2010	01/31/2015	LAB SERVICES	Service - Laboratory Services	05/03/2010
Wallkill Correctional Facility	CM00909	\$489,150.00	\$157,313.79	02/01/2010	01/31/2015	LABORATORY SERVICES FOR WALLKILL	Service - Laboratory Services	03/16/2010
Oneida Correctional Facility	CM00909	\$4,350,000.00	\$121,061.22	02/01/2010	01/31/2015	LAB TESTING	Service - Laboratory Services	03/24/2010
Arthur Kill Correctional Facility	CM00909	\$800,000.00	\$137,697.70	02/01/2010	01/31/2015	LABORATORY SERVICES	Service - Laboratory Services	02/23/2010
Gowanda Correctional Facility	CM00909	\$480,000.00	\$186,217.53	02/01/2010	01/31/2015	LABORATORY SERVICES	Service - Laboratory Services	03/15/2010
Southport Correctional Facility	CM00909	\$715,000.00	\$613,035.07	02/01/2010	01/31/2015	INMATE LAB BILLING FEES	Service - Laboratory Services	03/15/2010
Moriah Shock Incarceration Correctional Facility	TC00909	\$50,000.00	\$46,447.92	02/01/2010	01/31/2015	INMATE LAB SERVICES	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	02/23/2010
Butler Correctional Facility	CM00909	\$90,000.00	\$9,406.93	02/01/2010	01/31/2015	LABORATORY SERVICES	Service - Laboratory Services	02/23/2010
Lyon Mountain Correctional Facility	TC00909	\$49,999.99	\$2,235.46	02/01/2010	01/31/2015	LAB DIAGNOSTIC SERVICES	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	02/17/2010
Sing Sing Correctional Facility	CM00909	\$1,680,000.00	\$770,279.22	02/01/2010	01/31/2015	LABORATORY SERVICES CONTRACT	Service - Laboratory Services	03/16/2010

Page 2 of 5 - May 18, 2024 - 06:29 AM.

Bayview Correctional Facility	CM00909	\$300,000.00	\$46,352.76	02/01/2010	01/31/2015	LAB SERVICES FOR INMATES	Service - Laboratory Services	03/15/2010
Hale Creek Alcohol Substance Abuse Treatment Correctional Annex	CM00909	\$180,000.00	\$90,059.12	02/01/2010	01/31/2015	LAB SERVICES AND DNA SPECIMENS	Service - Laboratory Services	03/15/2010
Queensboro Correctional Facility	CM00909	\$500,000.00	\$128,217.69	02/01/2010	06/30/2015	LABORATORY SERVICES	Service - Laboratory Services	03/26/2010
Department of Health	C026257	\$234,789.00	\$170,627.00	07/01/2010	07/31/2015	AIDS INSTITUTE/SEROPREVALENCE STUDY	Service - Laboratory Services	10/04/2011
Wyoming Correctional Facility	CM00909	\$750,000.00	\$388,951.40	02/01/2010	07/31/2015	LABORATORY AND DNA TESTING SERVICES	Service - Laboratory Services	03/15/2010
Hudson Correctional Facility	CM00909	\$335,000.00	\$199,077.39	02/01/2010	07/31/2015	BIO REFERENCE - LAB SERVICES	Service - Laboratory Services	03/15/2010
Attica Correctional Facility	CM00909	\$815,000.00	\$750,906.83	02/01/2010	07/31/2015	LABORATORY SERVICES CONTRACT	Service - Laboratory Services	03/15/2010
Auburn Correctional Facility	CM00909	\$595,000.00	\$571,092.73	02/01/2010	07/31/2015	INMATE LABORATORY SERVICES	Service - Laboratory Services	03/15/2010
Clinton Correctional Facility	CM00909	\$1,506,418.00	\$1,117,469.03	02/01/2010	07/31/2015	LAB SERVICES	Service - Laboratory Services	02/23/2010
Marcy Correctional Facility	CM00909	\$680,000.00	\$664,858.79	02/01/2010	07/31/2015	LAB SERVICES	Service - Laboratory Services	04/08/2010
Eastern Correctional Facility	CM00909	\$710,000.00	\$640,123.89	02/01/2010	07/31/2015	LABORATORY SERVICES	Service - Laboratory Services	02/23/2010
Taconic Correctional Facility	CM00909	\$590,000.00	\$272,164.59	02/01/2010	07/31/2015	PRESCRIPTION DRUGS	Service - Laboratory Services	03/24/2010

Page 3 of 5 - May 18, 2024 - 06:29 AM.

Livingston Correctional Facility	CM00909	\$581,000.00	\$127,348.18	02/01/2010	07/31/2015	CLINICAL LABORATORY SERVICES	Service - Laboratory Services	03/15/2010
Elmira Correctional Facility	CM00909	\$3,500,000.00	\$2,946,512.55	02/01/2010	07/31/2015	LABORATORY SERVICES AND DNA SAMPLING	Service - Laboratory Services	03/16/2010
Adirondack Correctional Facility	CM00909	\$451,000.00	\$177,714.14	02/01/2010	07/31/2015	LAB SERVICES FOR DOCS	Service - Laboratory Services	03/16/2010
Greene Correctional Facility	CM00909	\$900,000.00	\$686,623.56	02/01/2010	07/31/2015	LABORATORY SERVICES	Service - Laboratory Services	03/15/2010
Collins Correctional Facility	CM00909	\$850,000.00	\$284,539.73	02/01/2010	07/31/2015	LAB SERVICES CONTRACT	Service - Laboratory Services	03/15/2010
Gouverneur Correctional Facility	CM00909	\$391,189.00	\$378,843.40	02/01/2010	07/31/2015	LABORATORY SERVICES	Service - Laboratory Services	04/27/2010
Washington Correctional Facility	CM00909	\$400,000.00	\$318,089.91	02/01/2010	07/31/2015	LAB & DNA TESTS FOR INMATES	Service - Laboratory Services	12/09/2010
Watertown Correctional Facility	CM00909	\$342,000.00	\$219,671.93	02/01/2010	07/31/2015	LABORATORY SERVICES	Service - Laboratory Services	05/24/2010
Riverview Correctional Facility	CM00909	\$380,000.00	\$282,014.21	02/01/2010	07/31/2015	LABORATORY SERVICES	Service - Laboratory Services	03/15/2010
Great Meadow Correctional Facility	CM00909	\$1,250,000.00	\$738,563.78	02/01/2010	07/31/2015	LAB SERVICES	Service - Laboratory Services	03/31/2010
Franklin Correctional Facility	CM00909	\$1,250,000.00	\$942,103.77	02/01/2010	07/31/2015	LABORATORY SERVICES	Service - Laboratory Services	02/23/2010
Cayuga Correctional Facility	CM00909	\$496,951.90	\$472,199.50	02/01/2010	07/31/2015	INMATE MEDICAL SERVICES	Service - Laboratory Services	03/15/2010

Page 4 of 5 - May 18, 2024 - 06:29 AM.

Mohawk Correctional Facility	CM00909	\$925,000.00	\$819,705.01	02/01/2010	07/31/2015	LABORATORY SERVICES	Service - Laboratory Services	03/23/2010
Cape Vincent Correctional Facility	CM00909	\$392,690.00	\$389,416.96	02/01/2010	07/31/2015	LABORATORY SERVICES	Service - Laboratory Services	03/15/2010
Woodbourne Correctional Facility	CM00909	\$600,000.00	\$512,288.93	02/01/2010	07/31/2015	LAB SERVICES	Service - Laboratory Services	02/23/2010
Five Points Correctional Facility	CM00909	\$600,000.00	\$581,609.98	02/01/2010	07/31/2015	CONTRACT FOR OUTSIDE LAB AND DNA TESTING	Service - Laboratory Services	03/15/2010
Albion Correctional Facility	CM00909	\$1,325,000.00	\$1,169,614.42	02/01/2010	07/31/2015	TESTS AND LABS FOR INMATES	Service - Laboratory Services	03/23/2010